废水（总排口）自行监测结果
	        项目
时间
	COD（mg/L）
	氨氮（mg/L）
	PH
	流量
（m3/h）

	2014 -10-01
	日均值
	16.37
	3.7
	8.45
	--

	标准限值
	100
	40
	6~9
	--

	达标情况
	达标
	达标
	达标
	达标

	备注
	污染物排放方式及去向；连续排放，排入沁河。


废气自行监测结果             单位mg/m3

	项目
时间及点位
	烟尘
	二氧化硫
	氮氧化物
	其它
（氟化物）

	2014-10-01

锅炉
	0:00
	24.491
	2.67
	184.15
	

	
	1:00
	25.006
	4.537
	170.53
	

	
	2:00
	25.512
	3.842
	186.7
	

	
	3:00
	25.468
	4.817
	165.17
	

	
	4:00
	25.353
	3.197
	164.32
	

	
	5:00
	26.051
	2.786
	169.43
	

	
	6:00
	25.071
	2.467
	144.02
	

	
	7:00
	23.787
	3.131
	138.26
	

	
	8:00
	25.789
	2.598
	162.29
	

	
	9:00
	23.474
	2.401
	147.3
	

	
	10:00
	23.306
	6.353
	184.33
	

	
	11:00
	24.618
	9.409
	143.86
	

	
	12:00
	25.359
	2.887
	134.75
	

	
	13:00
	24.949
	2.522
	187.91
	

	
	14:00
	25.701
	4.42
	182.97
	

	
	15:00
	25.032
	2.851
	126.8
	

	
	16:00
	25.049
	7.112
	144.19
	

	
	17:00
	24.067
	1.949
	189.61
	

	
	18:00
	22.816
	2.422
	182.38
	

	
	19:00
	23.466
	2.708
	194.77
	

	
	20:00
	23.646
	3.357
	192.6
	

	
	21:00
	24.333
	4.352
	196.84
	

	
	22:00
	24.558
	3.247
	147.81
	

	
	23:00
	23.419
	1.447
	182.7
	

	日均值
	
	24.60
	3.65
	167.65
	

	标准限值
	
	50.00
	400.00
	450.00
	

	达标情况
	
	达标
	达标
	达标
	


